USB 2.0 and 1.1
40 to 120 GB
5400 RPM
WDXML400UExx
WDXML600UExx
WDXML800UExx
WDXML1000UExx
WDXML1200UExx

Retail package size 9.812 in 9.25 in 3.0 in 249.23 mm 234.95 mm 76.2 mm
Retail package weight 1.00 lbs 0.45 kg
Master carton size 10.313 in 9.598 in 10.6 in 261.95 mm 243.79 mm 269.24 mm
Master carton weight 4.25 lbs 1.93 kg
Packages per master carton 4 4
Master cartons per pallet 72 72
Box English Metric
Retail package size 7.5 in 6.125 in 3.125 in 190.5 mm 155.57 mm 79.38 mm
Retail package weight 0.90 lbs 0.41 kg
Master carton size 12.5 in 7.063 in 8.35 in 317.5 mm 179.4 mm 212.09 mm
Master carton weight 4.3 lbs 1.95 kg
Packages per master carton 4 4
Master cartons per pallet 100 100
UNITED STATES CANADA EUROPE
Capacity Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code
40 GB WDXML400UETN 7 18037 11174 2 WDXML400UETQ 7 18037 11177 3 WDXML400UETE 7 18037 11175 9
60 GB WDXML600UETN 7 18037 11183 4 WDXML600UETQ 7 18037 11186 5 WDXML600UETE 7 18037 11184 1
80 GB WDXML800UETN 7 18037 11192 6 WDXML800UETQ 7 18037 11195 7 WDXML800UETE 7 18037 11193 3
100 GB WDXML1000UETN 7 18037 11718 8 WDXML1000UETQ 7 18037 11722 5 WDXML1000UETE 7 18037 11719 5
120 GB WDXML1200UETN 7 18037 11411 8 WDXML1200UETQ 7 18037 11724 9 WDXML1200UETE 7 18037 11716 4
 ×  ×  ×  ×
 ×  ×  ×  ×
 ×  ×  ×  ×
 ×  ×  ×  ×